SILICON RF
DEVICES
SILICON RF DEVICES
� HIGH OUTPUT POWER Si MOS FET (DISCRETE)
Better Performance for Radio Communication Network
Mitsubishi Electric Silicon RF Devices are Key parts of RF Power Amplifications for various kind of Mobile Radio,
Professional Mobile Radios, Amateur Radios and TELEMATICS for automotive.
Mitsubishi Electric Silicon RF Devices strongly support for Radio communication network.

0.03
Pin [W]
Type Number Structure
Max.ratings
VDSS [V] PD [W]
VDD [V]
Frequency
Band
Po (Typ.)
[W]
Package
TypePin [W]
Type Number Structure
Max.ratings
VDSS [V] PD [W]
VDD [V]
Frequency
Band
Po (Typ.)
[W]
Package
TypePin [W]
12
12
1.4
57
58
75
UHF 0.03 1.6 70
900 0.03 1.5 65
VHF 0.2 8.5 65
UHF 0.2 8.5 65
900 0.25 7 55
VHF 0.3 7.2 65
UHF 0.4 8 63
900 0.5 7 58
SLP
SLP

60
QFN (4mm)
Type Number Structure
Max.ratings
VDSS [V] Pch [W]
VDD [V]
Frequency
Band
Po (Typ.)
[W]
Package
TypePin [W]
ηD (Typ.)
[%]
SOT-89 SLP SLP2
HPM006HPM005 Ceramic
QFN (4mm)
4
LIN
E U
P
S
ELEC
TIO
N
 M
A
P
PR
O
D
U
C
T LIS
T
A
PPLIC
ATIO
N
PA
C
K
A
G
E O
U
TLIN
E
PRODUCT LISTPRODUCT LIST
� 7.2V OPERATION HIGH OUTPUT POWER Si MOS FET MODULE
� 9.6V OPERATION HIGH OUTPUT POWER Si MOS FET MODULE
Ta=25°C   *1: When Po=3.0W   *2: When Po=6W   *3: When Po=6.5W
Ta=25°C   *1: When Po=8W   *2: When Po=7W